
 

300 W. Ash, Rm.  #100 

                                                                  Salina, KS  67401            

                                                                   Office: 309-5765 

 

For weather updates and other information, 

RecZone: www.salina-ks.gov/ParksandRecreation 

Summer 2014 

11U Baseball  

League B 

 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Teams Manager Address Phone 

1. Cardinal Crew Rick Work 5253 S Halstead, Smolan 416-0115 

2. Bennington Bulldogs Doug Betts 509 N Parker, Bennington 488-5047 

3. McPherson Attack Mike Hubenett 1517 Dover, McPherson 620-242-4374 

4. Salina Sluggers Keith Quill 1814 Bluestem 577-5579 

5. Salina Thunder Max Iselin 2232 Redhawk Lane 643-4656 

6. Salina Braves Cameron Heart 917 N 13th 577-7337 

7. Salina Storm Mike Sutton 3221 Mourning Dove Lane 342-8411 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 19th, Bill Burke Park, 4:00—8:00 pm 

Date Field 6:00 7:45 

Wednesday, May 21 

Friday, May 23 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #4 

- 

6-7 

7-3 (BB#6) 

5-3 

Monday, June 2 

Wednesday, June 4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

5-1 

6-4 

4-2 

5-4 

Monday, June 9 

Wednesday, June 11 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

6-2 

2-3 

7-1 

3-1 

Monday, June 16 

Wednesday, June 18 

Friday, June 20 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

4-7 

1-6 

5-6 

4-5 

3-6 

2-5 

Monday, June 23 

Wednesday, June 25 

Friday, June 27 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

7-5 

4-6 

1-3 

1-7 

2-6 

3-4 

Monday, June 30 

Wednesday, July 2 

Thursday, July 3 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

1-4 

2-7 

- - 

7-6 

2-4 

1-5 

Monday, July 7 

*Tuesday, July 8 

*Tuesday, July 8 

Wednesday, July 9 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #6 

Bill Burke #4 

3-7 

6-5 

- 

2-1 

3-5 

7-4 

3-2 

1-2 

Weekdays, July 10-18 Tentative Rain-out Dates 


